
Sábado14 de enero del 2017

 G-1 10 Fem 9:00 AM  G-1 10 Fem 9:00 AM  G-1 10 Masc 9:00 AM  G-1 14 Masc 9:00 AM  G-1 12 Masc 9:00 AM

1

9:00 AM

Seguido por:

3/2 Sets 4 games 3/2 Sets 4 games 3/2 Sets 4 games 3/2 Sets 6 games 3/2 Sets 6 games

 G-1 10 Masc 9:30 AM  G-1 16 Masc 9:30 AM  G-1 16 Masc 9:30 AM  G-1 14 Masc 9:30 AM  G-1 18 Masc 9:30 AM

2

9:30 AM

Seguido por:

3/2 Sets 4 games 3/2 Sets 6 games 3/2 Sets 6 games 3/2 Sets 6 games 3/2 Sets 6 games

 G-1 16 Masc 10:00 AM  G-1 16 Masc 10:00 AM  G-1 16 Masc 10:00 AM  G-1 16 Masc 10:00 AM  G-1 16 Masc 10:00 AM

3

10:00 AM

Seguido por:

3/2 Sets 6 games 3/2 Sets 6 games 3/2 Sets 6 games 3/2 Sets 6 games 3/2 Sets 6 games

 G-1 16 Masc 11:00:00 m.  G-1 14 Fem 11:00:00 m.  G-1 18 Masc 11:00:00 m.  G-1 14 Fem 11:00:00 m.  G-1 12 Masc 11:00:00 m.

4

11:00:00 m.

Seguido por:

3/2 Sets 6 games 3/2 Sets 6 games 3/2 Sets 6 games 3/2 Sets 6 games 3/2 Sets 6 games

 G-1 10 Fem 12:00:00 M  G-1 10 Fem 12:00:00 M  G-1 10 Masc 12:00:00 M  G-1 10 Masc 12:00:00 M  G-1 12 Masc 12:00:00 M

5

12:00:00 M

Seguido por:

3/2 Sets 4 games 3/2 Sets 4 games 3/2 Sets 4 games 3/2 Sets 4 games 3/2 Sets 6 games

 G-1 14 Fem 1:00 PM  G-1 14 Fem 1:00 PM  G-1 14 Masc 1:00 PM  G-1 12 Masc 1:00 PM  G-1 12 Masc 1:00 PM

6

1:00 PM

Seguido por:

3/2 Sets 6 games 3/2 Sets 6 games 3/2 Sets 6 games 3/2 Sets 6 games 3/2 Sets 6 games

 G-1 14 Masc 2:00 PM  G-1 14 Masc 2:00 PM  G-1 14 Masc 2:00 PM  G-1 14 Masc 2:00 PM  G-1 14 Masc 2:00 PM

7

2:00 PM

Seguido por:

3/2 Sets 6 games 3/2 Sets 6 games 3/2 Sets 6 games 3/2 Sets 6 games 3/2 Sets 6 games

 G-1 14 Masc 3:00 PM  G-1 14 Masc 3:00 PM  G-1 16 Masc 3:00 PM  G-1 16 Masc 3:00 PM  G-1 16 Masc 3:00 PM

8

3:00 PM

Seguido por:

3/2 Sets 6 games 3/2 Sets 6 games 3/2 Sets 6 games 3/2 Sets 6 games 3/2 Sets 6 games

 G-1 16 Masc 4:00 PM  G-1 10 Fem 4:00 PM  G-1 14 Fem 4:00 PM  G-1 10 Masc 4:00 PM  G-1 14 Masc 4:00 PM

9

4:00 PM

3/2 Sets 6 games 3/2 Sets 4 games 3/2 Sets 6 games 3/2 Sets 4 games 3/2 Sets 6 games

 G-1 14 Masc 5:00 PM  G-1 14 Masc 5:00 PM  G-1 18 Masc 5:00 PM  G-1 18 Masc 5:00 PM  G-1 14 Masc 5:00 PM

10

5:00 PM

Seguido por:

3/2 Sets 6 games 3/2 Sets 6 games 3/2 Sets 6 games 3/2 Sets 6 games 3/2 Sets 6 games

 G-1 18 Masc 5:00 PM  G-1 18 Masc 5:00 PM

11

3/2 Sets 6 games 3/2 Sets 6 games

Feidy Abreu A (co-DN)-Der*

Mikhail Kondrashin (its-PP)-Der

Cancha No. 1 Cancha No. 4

2da. Ronda

2da. Ronda

Ivo Cimino (cc-SP)-Der

Cancha No. 3

Federico Infante A (co-DN)-Der

Cancha No. 1

Cancha No. 1

Dasha Dotsenko (its-PP)-Der*

David Guerrero (PP)-Der

Round Robin

1/4 Final

1/4 Final

1/4 Final

Anthony Garcia D (co-DN)-Der
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Round Robin Round Robin Round Robin Round Robin

Veronika Balandina (shr-PP)-Der*

Luis Jager A (pe-SD)-Der

1ra. Ronda 1ra. Ronda 1ra. Ronda

1ra. Ronda

Cancha No. 2

Cancha No. 1

Round Robin

1ra. Ronda

1ra. Ronda

9:00 AM

Cancha No. 2 Cancha No. 3 Cancha No. 4
9:00 AM

Joan Ramos M (ce-SA)-Der

Luis Henriquez M (PP)-Der

Hora / Turno
9:00 AM

Cancha No. 1 Cancha No. 4

Cancha No. 1

Ana Fedotova M (shr-PP)-Der*

9:00 AM

1ra. Ronda

Samuel Hernandez (its-PP)-Der

1ra. Ronda

Erick Guzman A (ce-SA)-Der

Brianier Paulino (ce-SA)-Der

Ludwig Jager A (pe-SD)-Der

Jasel Beltre A (stc-DN)-Der

Round Robin Round Robin

Cancha No. 1 Cancha No. 2

Cancha No. 2

Cancha No. 4

Cancha No. 3

Cancha No. 5
9:00 AM

Renny Sanchez I (ce-SA)-Der

Alejandro Santana E (ce-SA)-Der

Sebastian Medina (ped-SD)-Der

Marcos Raposo A (ce-SA)-Der

1ra. Ronda

Stanley Vasquez (ce-SA)-Der

Cancha No. 5

Cancha No. 4

Round Robin

Dasha Dotsenko (its-PP)-Der*

Cancha No. 3

Cancha No. 3

1ra. Ronda

Joaquin Caballer I (ce-DN)-Der

Ramon de Jesus (ce-SA)-Der

Luka Galisic (its-PP)-Der

Joelle Fiallo (scc-DN)-Der*

Diego Sosa A (cn-DN)-Der

Eduardo Medina (pe-SD)-Der

Jonathan Sanchez (ce-SA)-Der

Round Robin

Cancha No. 5

Rafael Zakirov (its-PP)-DerMaria Gell J (csa-LV)-Der*

Maxim Lobanov-Taylor (its-PP)-Der

Delfri Veras (ce-SA)-Der

Michael Lyakutin (shr-PP)-Der

George Perez (ce-SA)-Der

Cancha No. 2 Cancha No. 4Cancha No. 3

1ra. Ronda

Yerly Beras M (ce-SA)-Der

Cancha No. 3 Cancha No. 4

Round Robin

Joelle Fiallo (scc-DN)-Der*

Cancha No. 2

Round Robin 1/4 Final

Luka Galisic (its-PP)-DerFeidy Abreu A (co-DN)-Der*

Cancha No. 1 Cancha No. 2

Cancha No. 3

Cancha No. 4

1/4 Final

1/4 Final

Lenny Samyn (stc-DN)-Der Brianier Paulino (ce-SA)-Der

Allen Gell J (cdsa-LV)-Der Ludwig Jager A (pe-SD)-Der

Luis Galan J (ce-SA)-Der Ramon de Jesus (ce-SA)-Der

2da. Ronda 2da. Ronda 1/4 Final

Frailin Sanchez (ce-SA)-Der

Cancha No. 1 Cancha No. 4

Joaquin Caballer I (ce-DN)-Der

RESULTADO RESU.LTADO

1/4 Final 1/4 Final 1/4 Final 1/4 Final

Junior Tavares (ce-SA)-Der

Cancha No. 2 Cancha No. 3 Cancha No. 4Cancha No. 1

Cancha No. 5

Jasel Beltre A (stc-DN)-Der

Justin Robert Rose (its-PP)-Der

Rubi Santana S (ce-SA)-Der

Cancha No. 5

Cancha No. 5

Round Robin

Carolina Chiatti (stc-DN)-Der*

Cowern Alex (its-PP)-Der

Tom Satin (lt-SM)-Der

Lenny Samyn (stc-DN)-Der

Allen Gell J (cdsa-LV)-Der

Enmanuel Muñoz A (cv-LV)-Der

Roman Pak (its-PP)-Der

2da. Ronda

Cancha No. 2

Delfri Veras (ce-SA)-Der

1ra. Ronda

Maxim Lobanov-Taylor (its-PP)-Der

Egor Banchikov (its-PP)-Der

Rafael Zakirov (its-PP)-Der

Carolina Chiatti (stc-DN)-Der*

Maria Gell J (csa-LV)-Der*

Cancha No. 5

1/4 Final

Cancha No. 5

1/4 Final

Cancha No. 1

CONSOLACION

Luis Henriquez M (PP)-Der

1/4 Final

Diego Sosa A (cn-DN)-Der

Eduardo Medina (pe-SD)-Der

Cancha No. 5

Anastasia Vishnenkaya (shr-PP)-Der*

Veronika Balandina (shr-PP)-Der*

Cancha No. 2

Cancha No. 3 Cancha No. 4

1/4 Final

Alexander Marrero (ce-SA)-Der

Frailin Sanchez (ce-SA)-Der Roman Pak (its-PP)-Der

Andres Mercedes (ce-DN)-Der Enmanuel Muñoz A (cv-LV)-Der

Cancha No. 1 Cancha No. 2

Diego Infante (stc-DN)-Der

Reilin Rosario (ce-SA)-Der

Oliver Fiallo N (scc-DN)-Der

Randy Funez (ce-SA)-Der

Cowern Alex (its-PP)-Der

Tom Satin (lt-SM)-Der

Canchas Blandas

Analhy Guerrero (PP)--Der*

Michelle Lyakutin (shr-PP)-Der

Ana Fedotova M (shr-PP)-Der*

Michelle Lyakutin (shr-PP)-Der

Analhy Guerrero (PP)--Der*

Anastasia Vishnenkaya (shr-PP)-Der*

Cancha No. 2

1/4 Final

Cancha No. 5

2da. Ronda

Jordi Forcadel (claro-DN)-Der

Petar Galisic (its-PP)-Der

Cancha No. 5

1ra. Ronda

Egor Banchikov (its-PP)-Der

Petar Galisic (its-PP)-Der

Jordi Forcadel (claro-DN)-Der

Andres Mercedes (ce-DN)-Der

Jonathan Sanchez (ce-SA)-Der

Renny Sanchez I (ce-SA)-Der

Alejandro Santana E (ce-SA)-Der

Luis Jager A (pe-SD)-Der

Anthony Garcia D (co-DN)-Der

Federico Infante A (co-DN)-Der

Samuel Hernandez (its-PP)-Der

Erick Guzman A (ce-SA)-Der

Cancha No. 3

Round Robin Round Robin

Alejandro Gandini (ce-SA)-Der

2da. Ronda

Mitya Chuzhchenko (its-PP)-Der

Starlin Sanchez (ce-SA)-Der

2da. Ronda

Guillermo Guzman (ce-SA)-Der

Luis Garibaldi M (lp-DN)-Der

Alejandro Gandini (ce-SA)-Der

Mitya Chuzhchenko (its-PP)-Der

Starlin Sanchez (ce-SA)-Der

Guillermo Guzman (ce-SA)-Der

Ivo Cimino (cc-SP)-Der

Diego Infante (stc-DN)-Der

Reilin Rosario (ce-SA)-Der

Oliver Fiallo N (scc-DN)-Der

CONSOLACION

Janio Villanueva A (PP)-Der

Enrique Soba (cc-LR)-Der

Sebastian Medina (ped-SD)-Der

Yerly Beras M (ce-SA)-Der

Marcos Raposo A (ce-SA)-Der

Stanley Vasquez (ce-SA)-Der

Maikel Vargas (co-DN)-Der

CONSOLACION


